Cardinal Shehan

DATE

Elementary Boys (4th Grade)

LEAGUE #808 Saturday

GAME FORMAT WILL BE 12 MINUTE HALVES

TIME

06-Dec-25

13-Dec-25

20-Dec-25

03-Jan-26

10-Jan-26

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

HOME
ICS (Sinclair) Vs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs
IHM (Welsh) Vs

St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs

ICS (Lance) Vs
ICS (Sinclair) Vs
St Joe Cockeysville (Bradforcvs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradforcvs
ICS (Lance) Vs
ICS (Sinclair) Vs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs

Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
ICS (Lance) Vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs

Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
ICS (Lance) Vs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs

DIVISION I

Cardinal Shehan (Beverly)
ICS (Lance)

St Joe Fullerton (Wherley)
Cathedral (Wenck)

VISITORS

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford’
ICS (Lance)

St Casimir

Cathedral (Wenck)

Cathedral (Wenck)

IHM (Welsh)

St Casimir

St Joe Fullerton (Wherley)

IHM (Welsh)

St Joe Fullerton (Wherley)
St Casimir

Cathedral (Wenck)

St Casimir

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)
[HM (Welsh)

ICS (Sinclair)

ICS (Sinclair)

IHM (Welsh)

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)
St Casimir

DATE

17-Jan-26

24-Jan-26

31-Jan-26

07-Feb-26

14-Feb-26

You will play every team in your division twice. Every team in the other division once.
The winner of each division will be eligible for the play-offs.

TIME

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

HOME

ICS (Lance) Vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs
Cathedral (Wenck) Vs

Cardinal Shehan (Beverly) vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs

ICS (Lance) Vs
Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
ICS (Lance) Vs
IHM (Welsh) Vs

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradforvs

IHM (Welsh) Vs
Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs
St Joe Cockeysville (Bradforvs

ICS (Sinclair) Vs
St Joe Fullerton (Wherley) vs
THM (Welsh) Vs
Cathedral (Wenck) Vs
DIVISION 11

ICS (Sinclair)

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)
IHM (Welsh)

St Casimir

03-Nov-25

VISITORS

St Casimir

ICS (Sinclair)

THM (Welsh)

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)

St Casimir

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)
ICS (Sinclair)

[HM (Welsh)

St Joe Fullerton (Wherley)
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly)
St Casimir

ICS (Sinclair)

ICS (Sinclair)

ICS (Lance)

Cardinal Shehan (Beverly)
St Casimir

St Casimir

ICS (Lance)

St Joe Cockeysville (Bradford)
Cardinal Shehan (Beverly)

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER GO TO WWW.LEAGUELINEUP.COM/BALTIMORECYO
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